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LFM LED T70 Lg107 840 3DCLANA

LFM LED is Luxo's most cost-effective LED Magnifier. A die-cast
aluminum housing and flexible, 30" spring-balanced L-arm ensure the

magnifier can be placed in any position. Auto shut-off an dimming

features ensure energy savings. LFM LED is suitable for a variety of

Okdidtemappnicatb83 30ditpter (1.75X) lens. Edge clamp mount.

Color: light grey.

®-

LED

Lightsource
Number of lamps
Lamp power (W)
Lightsource

CRI and/or Color

Temperature
Lumen/Watt

Lumen Out

Optic
Primary Lens (D)
Magnification (X)

Working distance (mm)

Dimensions
Net weight (kg)

Arm length (in.)

1
10

LED

80 CRI, 4000K

51

505

1.75

330

2,5

30

Electrical data
Maximum frequency (Hz)
Minimum frequency (Hz)
Maximum voltage (V)
Voltage from (V)

Total consumption (W)

Technical data

Maximum ambient
temperature (°C)

IP classification

Body

Body color

Termination

Mounting

60
50
120
100

10

25

20

Grey

Edge clamp



